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Fund Cash Investments Revenues Transfers Expenditures Adjustments Balance Reserves Adjusted
Balance

11000 General Operating Fund 2,122,598.00 9,347,345.00 13,030,699.00 -4,392,690.00 5,205,588.00 52,655.00 14,955,019.00 1,301,397.00 13,653,622.00

20100 Corrections 62,665.00 0.00 57,277.00 0.00 54,313.00 0.00 65,629.00 0.00 65,629.00

20200 Environmental 625,749.00 0.00 2,564.00 129,000.00 76,039.00 0.00 681,274.00 0.00 681,274.00

20300 County Property Valuation 270,285.00 0.00 139,426.00 0.00 74,880.00 0.00 334,831.00 0.00 334,831.00

20400 County Road 64,339.00 1,000,000.00 525,748.00 1,506,720.00 1,333,205.00 0.00 1,763,602.00 111,100.42 1,652,501.58

20900 Fire Protection 580,422.00 0.00 1,803,053.00 -600.00 320,324.00 0.00 2,062,551.00 0.00 2,062,551.00

21100 Law Enforcement Protection 0.00 0.00 27,800.00 0.00 165.00 0.00 27,635.00 0.00 27,635.00

21800 Intergovernmental Grants 290,949.00 0.00 123,064.00 10,897.00 315,233.00 0.00 109,677.00 0.00 109,677.00

21900 Senior Citizens 42,410.00 0.00 54,683.00 14,120.00 59,934.00 0.00 51,279.00 0.00 51,279.00

22000 Indigent Fund 356,379.00 0.00 697,324.00 0.00 622,825.00 0.00 430,878.00 0.00 430,878.00

22300 DWI Fund 82,376.00 0.00 206,348.00 0.00 232,334.00 0.00 56,390.00 0.00 56,390.00

22500 Clerks Recording & Filing Fund 124,594.00 0.00 33,548.00 0.00 12,067.00 0.00 146,075.00 0.00 146,075.00

26000 American Rescue Plan Act 98,264.00 4,657,083.00 5,333.00 0.00 910,477.00 0.00 3,850,203.00 0.00 3,850,203.00

29900 Other Special Revenue 199,752.00 0.00 21,327.00 116,977.00 58,093.00 0.00 279,963.00 0.00 279,963.00

30300 State Legislative Appropriation
Project

0.00 0.00 225,614.00 0.00 69,325.00 0.00 156,289.00 0.00 156,289.00

30400 Road/Street Projects 627,064.00 1,000,000.00 1,487,955.00 -194,169.00 153,038.00 0.00 2,767,812.00 0.00 2,767,812.00

39900 Other Capital Projects 96,852.00 5,700,000.00 3,334.00 1,400,000.00 4,611.00 0.00 7,195,575.00 0.00 7,195,575.00

40100 General Obligation Bond Debt
Service

182.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195.00 0.00 195.00



40200 GRT Revenue Bond Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 766,449.00 766,449.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40400 NMFA Loan Debt Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,827.00 123,827.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

51100 Commissary 62,599.00 0.00 31,662.00 0.00 28,136.00 0.00 66,125.00 0.00 66,125.00

51300 Convention/Events Center 70,057.00 900,000.00 0.00 519,469.00 432,298.00 0.00 1,057,228.00 0.00 1,057,228.00

69900 Other Internal Service 71,333.00 0.00 8,066,705.00 0.00 8,068,092.00 0.00 69,946.00 0.00 69,946.00

79900 Other Trust & Agency 1,199.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,199.00 0.00 1,199.00

Totals 5,850,068.00 22,604,428.00 26,543,477.00 0.00 18,921,253.00 52,655.00 36,129,375.00 1,412,497.42 34,716,877.58
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